
April 02, 2011

Race Date Oasis 5K 2011
Overall Finish List

Name Chip Time

----------Total----------

Overal
Place

Bib No PaceGun TimeCity Age AG PlaceGend

Lucas Culpepper 19:53728 6:24/M19:55    1 Prattville  AL 16 Overall1M
Jamie Burke 20:18729 6:32/M20:20    2 Prattville  AL 34 Overall2M
Paul Bonds 21:14738 6:50/M21:17    3 Prattville  AL 55 Overall3M
Edgar Alonso-Bernal 22:05717 7:06/M22:07    4 Prattville  AL 36 35-391M
Michael Register 22:13716 7:09/M22:18    5 Deatsville  AL 33 30-341M
Louis Whitfield 22:20719 7:11/M22:22    6 Montgomery  AL 38 35-392M
Jennifer Donner 22:48692 7:20/M22:56    7 Prattville  AL 31 Overall1F
Paul Ewing 23:00711 7:24/M23:06    8 Deatsville  AL 13 11-141M
Bryan Ewing 23:07713 7:26/M23:12    9 Deatsville  AL 34 30-342M
Jeff Kamykowski 23:24718 7:31/M23:27   10 Millbrook  AL 38 35-393M
Jill Gregson 23:27730 7:32/M23:30   11 Prattville  AL 43 Overall2F
Mehgan Lazenby 23:29685 7:33/M23:32   12 Prattville  AL 26 Overall3F
Rachael Waldhour 23:38695 7:36/M23:43   13 Prattville  AL 35 35-391F
Matthew Dean 24:04715 7:44/M24:05   14 Elmore  AL 31 30-343M
Charlene Gordon 24:15684 7:48/M24:21   15 Prattville  AL 28 25-291F
Andy Ortega 24:32744 7:53/M24:35   16 Prattville  AL 49 Masters1M
Paul Boles 24:27733 7:52/M24:35   17 Montgomery  AL 38 35-394M
Kristy Cantrell 24:58701 8:02/M25:03   18 Prattville  AL 41 Masters1F
Cindy Cobb 25:06708 8:04/M25:11   19 Prattville  AL 54 50-541F
Carmen Alonso 25:23687 8:10/M25:24   20 Prattville  AL 34 30-341F
Claudia Saville 25:22693 8:09/M25:24   21 Prattville  AL 39 35-392F
Donald Causey 25:22732 8:09/M25:26   22 Prattville  AL 60 60-691M
John Norris 25:54721 8:20/M25:58   23 Montgomery  AL 48 45-491M
Rusty Salter 25:43722 8:16/M26:00   24 Montgomery  AL 52 50-541M
Jimmy Johnson 26:43741 8:35/M26:54   25 Montgomery  AL 39 35-395M
Jay Webb 27:46737 8:56/M27:54   26 Montgomery  AL 38 35-396M
Leslie Cowell 28:00686 9:00/M28:07   27 Prattville  AL 30 30-342F
Robert Lee 28:36724 9:12/M28:41   28 Montgomery  AL 65 60-692M
Alex Waldhour 28:55712 9:18/M29:01   29 Oxford  AL 20 20-241M
Corinne Foree 28:58746 9:19/M29:05   30 Prattville  AL 27 25-292F
Shelli Hunter 29:08699 9:22/M29:18   31 Prattville  AL 38 35-393F
Tonya Catrett 29:11705 9:23/M29:22   32 Deatsville  AL 40 40-441F
Gabrielle Ehinger 29:21698 9:26/M29:31   33 Montgomery  AL 39 35-394F
Carl Houlk 29:29735 9:29/M29:38   34 Montgomery  AL 52 50-542M
Sue Carey Dean 30:11690 9:42/M30:15   35 Elmore  AL 33 30-343F
Danny Jeter 30:12734 9:43/M30:21   36 Millbrook  AL 41 40-441M
Seana Wade 30:24691 9:46/M30:31   37 Prattville  AL 33 30-344F
Don Clemons 30:43752 9:53/M30:53   38 Montgomery  AL 57 55-591M
Melissa Clark 31:06727 10:00/M31:12   39 Prattville  AL 44 40-442F
Ellen Leonard 31:20736 10:05/M31:30   40 Montgomery  AL 52 50-542F
Neil Rice 32:06723 10:19/M32:16   41 Prattville  AL 57 55-592M
Stephen Raines 32:39726 10:30/M32:45   42 Deatsville  AL 39 35-397M
Jennifer Frakes 32:39697 10:30/M32:51   43 Millbrook  AL 36 35-395F
Meloni Carter 32:45750 10:32/M32:52   44 Deatsville  AL 32 30-345F
Lori Law 32:38700 10:30/M32:53   45 Prattville  AL 41 40-443F
Bryan Selix 32:45740 10:32/M32:58   46 Pike Road  AL 44 40-442M
MaryGrace Story 33:07680 10:39/M33:09   47 Prattville  AL  9  1-101F
Joy Harris 33:10694 10:40/M33:13   48 Millbrook  AL 36 35-396F
Jason Franklin 33:26747 10:45/M33:33   49 Montgomery  AL 40 40-443M
Deborah Selix 33:31739 10:47/M33:44   50 Pike Road  AL 43 40-444F
Candace Moore 34:00745 10:56/M34:05   51 Wetumpka  AL 34 30-346F
Robert Smith 35:40731 11:28/M35:47   52 Prattville  AL 68 60-693M
Gail Head 35:51707 11:32/M36:04   53 Millbrook  AL 53 50-543F
Kristina Henderson 37:07683 11:56/M37:15   54 Montgomery  AL 27 25-293F
Shelley Barnes 37:47688 12:09/M37:55   55 Prattville  AL 34 30-347F
Debra Jeter 38:10702 12:16/M38:20   56 Millbrook  AL 40 40-445F
Jacki Smith 38:18743 12:19/M38:32   57 Elmore  AL 37 35-397F
Cala Obenauf 38:19742 12:19/M38:32   58 Millbroook  AL 41 40-446F
Payson Marsh 40:09678 12:55/M40:11   59 Prattville  AL 10  1-102F
Ellen Bush 40:27753 13:00/M40:39   60 Deatsville  AL 56 55-591F
Audra Laking 40:37704 13:04/M40:46   61 Prattville  AL 43 40-447F
Bailey Kamykowski 40:46679 13:06/M40:48   62 Millbrook  AL 10  1-103F
Carole Nettles 40:39696 13:04/M40:48   63 Eclectic  AL 38 35-398F
Kelly Cobb 41:18748 13:17/M41:34   64 Prattville  AL 42 40-448F
Gary McGee 43:00720 13:50/M43:08   65 Pike Road  AL 40 40-444M
Susie Poole 42:59709 13:49/M43:13   66 Prattville  AL 58 55-592F
Debora Wyatt 43:38710 14:02/M43:53   67 Prattville  AL 55 55-593F
Patricia Jones 43:59703 14:09/M44:14   68 Deatsville  AL 41 40-449F
Lisa Bowden 44:00706 14:09/M44:15   69 Coosada  AL 45 45-491F
David Flack 44:55725 14:27/M45:05   70 Montgomery  AL 68 60-694M
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Beth Warren 45:56689 14:46/M46:03   71 Montgomery  AL 33 30-348F
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April 02, 2011

Race Date Oasis 5K 2011
Age Group Results

Name Chip TimeAge
---------Total---------

Place Bib No Gun Time

Overall Female Open Winners

OverallCity
Jennifer Donner 31 22:48692   1 22:56Prattville 7
Jill Gregson 43 23:27730   2 23:30Prattville 11
Mehgan Lazenby 26 23:29685   3 23:32Prattville 12

Name Chip TimeAge
---------Total---------

Place Bib No Gun Time

Overall Male Open Winners

OverallCity
Lucas Culpepper 16 19:53728   1 19:55Prattville 1
Jamie Burke 34 20:18729   2 20:20Prattville 2
Paul Bonds 55 21:14738   3 21:17Prattville 3

Name Chip TimeAge
---------Total---------

Place Bib No Gun Time

Overall Female Masters Winners

OverallCity
Kristy Cantrell 41 24:58701   1 25:03Prattville 18

Name Chip TimeAge
---------Total---------

Place Bib No Gun Time

Overall Male Masters Winners

OverallCity
Andy Ortega 49 24:32744   1 24:35Prattville 16
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April 02, 2011

Race Date Oasis 5K 2011
Age Group Results

Name Chip TimeAge
---------Total---------

Place Bib No Gun Time

Female  1 to 10

OverallCity
MaryGrace Story 9 33:07680   1 33:09Prattville 47*
Payson Marsh 10 40:09678   2 40:11Prattville 59*
Bailey Kamykowski 10 40:46679   3 40:48Millbrook 62*

Name Chip TimeAge
---------Total---------

Place Bib No Gun Time

Male 11 to 14

OverallCity
Paul Ewing 13 23:00711   1 23:06Deatsville 8*

Name Chip TimeAge
---------Total---------

Place Bib No Gun Time

Male 20 to 24

OverallCity
Alex Waldhour 20 28:55712   1 29:01Oxford 29*

Name Chip TimeAge
---------Total---------

Place Bib No Gun Time

Female 25 to 29

OverallCity
Charlene Gordon 28 24:15684   1 24:21Prattville 15*
Corinne Foree 27 28:58746   2 29:05Prattville 30*
Kristina Henderson 27 37:07683   3 37:15Montgomery 54*

Name Chip TimeAge
---------Total---------

Place Bib No Gun Time

Female 30 to 34

OverallCity
Carmen Alonso 34 25:23687   1 25:24Prattville 20*
Leslie Cowell 30 28:00686   2 28:07Prattville 27*
Sue Carey Dean 33 30:11690   3 30:15Elmore 35*

Name Chip TimeAge
---------Total---------

Place Bib No Gun Time

Male 30 to 34

OverallCity
Michael Register 33 22:13716   1 22:18Deatsville 5*
Bryan Ewing 34 23:07713   2 23:12Deatsville 9*
Matthew Dean 31 24:04715   3 24:05Elmore 14*

Name Chip TimeAge
---------Total---------

Place Bib No Gun Time

Female 35 to 39

OverallCity
Rachael Waldhour 35 23:38695   1 23:43Prattville 13*
Claudia Saville 39 25:22693   2 25:24Prattville 21*
Shelli Hunter 38 29:08699   3 29:18Prattville 31*

Name Chip TimeAge
---------Total---------

Place Bib No Gun Time

Male 35 to 39

OverallCity
Edgar Alonso-Bernal 36 22:05717   1 22:07Prattville 4*
Louis Whitfield 38 22:20719   2 22:22Montgomery 6*
Jeff Kamykowski 38 23:24718   3 23:27Millbrook 10*
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April 02, 2011

Race Date Oasis 5K 2011
Age Group Results

Name Chip TimeAge
---------Total---------

Place Bib No Gun Time

Female 40 to 44

OverallCity
Tonya Catrett 40 29:11705   1 29:22Deatsville 32*
Melissa Clark 44 31:06727   2 31:12Prattville 39*
Lori Law 41 32:38700   3 32:53Prattville 45*

Name Chip TimeAge
---------Total---------

Place Bib No Gun Time

Male 40 to 44

OverallCity
Danny Jeter 41 30:12734   1 30:21Millbrook 36*
Bryan Selix 44 32:45740   2 32:58Pike Road 46*
Jason Franklin 40 33:26747   3 33:33Montgomery 49*

Name Chip TimeAge
---------Total---------

Place Bib No Gun Time

Female 45 to 49

OverallCity
Lisa Bowden 45 44:00706   1 44:15Coosada 69*

Name Chip TimeAge
---------Total---------

Place Bib No Gun Time

Male 45 to 49

OverallCity
John Norris 48 25:54721   1 25:58Montgomery 23*

Name Chip TimeAge
---------Total---------

Place Bib No Gun Time

Female 50 to 54

OverallCity
Cindy Cobb 54 25:06708   1 25:11Prattville 19*
Ellen Leonard 52 31:20736   2 31:30Montgomery 40*
Gail Head 53 35:51707   3 36:04Millbrook 53*

Name Chip TimeAge
---------Total---------

Place Bib No Gun Time

Male 50 to 54

OverallCity
Rusty Salter 52 25:43722   1 26:00Montgomery 24*
Carl Houlk 52 29:29735   2 29:38Montgomery 34*

Name Chip TimeAge
---------Total---------

Place Bib No Gun Time

Female 55 to 59

OverallCity
Ellen Bush 56 40:27753   1 40:39Deatsville 60*
Susie Poole 58 42:59709   2 43:13Prattville 66*
Debora Wyatt 55 43:38710   3 43:53Prattville 67*

Name Chip TimeAge
---------Total---------

Place Bib No Gun Time

Male 55 to 59

OverallCity
Don Clemons 57 30:43752   1 30:53Montgomery 38*
Neil Rice 57 32:06723   2 32:16Prattville 41*
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April 02, 2011

Race Date Oasis 5K 2011
Age Group Results

Name Chip TimeAge
---------Total---------

Place Bib No Gun Time

Male 60 to 69

OverallCity
Donald Causey 60 25:22732   1 25:26Prattville 22*
Robert Lee 65 28:36724   2 28:41Montgomery 28*
Robert Smith 68 35:40731   3 35:47Prattville 52*
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